TW Inventory Prices

Inventory

Unfurnished £85 £100 £110 £120 £135 £150 £165
Furnished £100 £110 £120 £135 £165 £180 £195

Inventory Make & Check In

Unfurnished £120 £135 £145 £160 £175 £190 £205
Furnished £125 £140 £150 £165 £180 £195 £210
Check In

Unfurnished £65 £80 £90 £100 £115 £130 £145

Furnished £80 £90 £100 £120 £145 £160 £175
Check Out

Unfurnished £85 £100 £110 £120 £135 £150 £165

Furnished £100 £110 £120 £135 £165 £180 £195
Mid-Term

Unfurnished £55 £60 £70 £80 £90 £100 £120

Furnished

A standard report includes hallway, reception, kitchen, bedroom(s) and main bathroom. Extra rooms such as stairs/landings,
ensuite bathrooms, WC/cloakroom, garages, second reception, lofts, conservatories, dining room, basements etc within the
property are priced at £6 per room unfurnished / £9 per room furnished (each has a separate entry for inspection in the report.)

All reports are sent electronically unless stipulated otherwise. A £30 cancellation fee will be charged if less than 24 hours notice
has been given. Any cancellations made on the day of appointment will incur the full fee.

Ts & C’s.

© All inventories and reports are subject to copyright and may not be altered, copied or scanned by any person without
prior written consent from TW Inventories. Inventories are not to be used for check in or checkout purposes by any other
person other than TW Inventories unless the inventory has been paid in full and use of copyright permitted.

Check in reports, check out reports, inventory makes, all supporting documentation, images and digital photographs will
remain the property of TW Inventories until paid for in full.

TW Inventories shall be entitled to invoice the person or persons or company who has given the instruction. If the
instructions to prepare the Inventory are given by a letting Agent this contract is deemed to be made between TW
Inventories and the letting agent as principal and the invoice rendered to and payable by the letting agent unless agreed in
writing with TW Inventories. If the invoice has not been paid in full within 28 days of receipt then without prejudice to any
other right or remedy of TW Inventories shall be entitled to charge interest on the amount unpaid at the rate of 1% above
the base rate as set by Natwest Bank on the date of the invoice, compounded weekly from the date of the invoice until

payment is made in full.

All bookings are subject to our current Terms & Conditions of Business and Scale of Fees



